located at:

14507 Road 115
Paulding, Ohio  45879    

Parcel Number:  16-30S-003-00

A full legal description of this property is 
on record at the Paulding County Engineer’s 
Office located in the basement of the Court-
house.

Said premises appraised at Fifty-one 
Thousand and No/100 ($51,000.00) Dollars 
and cannot be sold for less than two-thirds 
of that amount on the first sale date.  

In the event this property does not sell on 
the above date, a second sale will be held on 
the First day of March, 2018 at 10:00.  On 
this date, there will be no minimum bid.

[...]

located at:

13153 Road 126, 
Paulding, Ohio  45879    

Parcel Number:  20-18B-016-00

A full legal description of this property is 
on record at the Paulding County Engineer’s 
Office located in the basement of the Court-
house.

Said premises appraised at Fifty-seven 
Thousand and No/100 ($57,000.00) Dollars 
and cannot be sold for less than two-thirds 
of that amount on the first sale date.  

In the event this property does not sell on 
the above date, a second sale will be held on 
the 15th day of February, 2018 at 10:10.  On 
this date, there will be no minimum bid.